Town of Beekman Hero Banner Application

Date of Application Submission:

Please review the Hometown Hero Banner Program Guidelines for further details

Nominee Information	
Full Name *as I will appear on the banner	
Branch of Military (circle one)	Military Rank
Army Navy Air Force Marines Coast Guard National Guard	
Years of Service:	
War (if any at time of service):	
Miscellaneous Informaton (medals, awards):	
Veteran must grant permission to be honored on a bannel	r if currently living. Please have Veteran sign and date below.
Signature	Date
Nominator Information	
Contact Name	Relationship to Veteran
Phone	Email

THORE		
Address		
Name of Donor as it should appear on banner (optional)		
Please include photograph to be used on banner (Honoree in uniform is preferred with high resolution or good quality)		
Photo Release: I hereby grant the Town of Beekman to use the attached photo, which includes a likeness of myself or my		
relative, in the Town of Beekman Heroes Banner Program. The Town may use this image as well as the banner in any promotional		
materials without notification or additional permission. I take full responsibility that all information provided about the serviceperson being		
honored is accurate and correct. *Mus	st be signed by the Serviceperson, if living.	

Signature

Date

Completed submission includes the following:

completed application
signed photo release
military verification form (DD214, military ID, etc.)
Check for \$ 180
Applications will be approved on a first-come, first-served basis.

Please make checks payable to Town of Beekman and reference Hometown Hereoes Banner on your check

Mail or drop payment to: Town of Beekman Highway Department 4 Main Street, Poughquag, NY 12570 Attn: Tony Coviello 845-724-5300 Ext. 210